FEABRA May 11 2025 showsheet.xIsx

Blaire Bird
Dakota Bryant
Juniper Whitmer
Alexander Rowe

5/11/2025 22:06:04

Biscuit

Peanut

Oops a Daisie

Pocos Perfect Sunshine

mem
mem
nm

mem

Pee Wee



Kathy Dickason
Jenna Marquette
Alexandria Solis
Adriana Daunt
Jamie Adams
Kaley Bird
Brittany Hostetler
Emily Nuanes
Brittany Hostetler
Kierlyn Parham
Stevee McEwen
Andrea See
Stevee McEwen
Mariah Daunt
Nancy Corneilius
Breslyn Blanford
Emily Nuanes
Sherrie Dixon
Leah Willis
Buddy Hall

Emily Nuanes
Lacey Price
Brittany Gross
Missy Hobbs

Lisa Thomas
Stefanie Delgado
Kelsey Whitmer
Brittany Gross
Christy Newsome
Stevee McEwen
Kelsey Whitmer
Holly Meisner
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Smoke

Dyna

May's April Colors
Bully Priest

Eleanor
SlickSurewin
Firewater Goldmine
Wado's Jet

Kids Special Leader
Mako

Cashing Out In Vegas
Pistol

Loot

Doc Finnigans Guy
Pick Your Perks
Dixie

Hutts Revenge
Batman
Pocosperfectsunshine
Candy

HottRodd Hannah
JD Big Step Wounder
Ducky

Dan

Easy Does It

Hot Stylin Peppa
Gravy

Maverick

Vanna

Socks Playgirl
Brown

Life Takes Visa

15.587
15.752
15.808
15.817
15.913
15.959
16.104
16.175
16.259
16.259
16.297
16.329
16.433
16.642
16.676
16.804
16.985
17.021
17.128
17.222
17.308
17.590
17.680
17.951
18.090
18.144
18.186
18.188
18.248
18.480
18.522
19.235

1d1
1d 2
1d 3

2d1
2d 2
2d3
2d3

3d1
3d 2
3d3

4d 1
4d 2
4d 3

v n n n wn

W

A2

275
165
110

236
141
47
47

157
94
63

118
71
47

30

25
20

15

30

25

20

15

30

25

20

30
25
20
15

10
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nm
mem
mem
nm
mem
mem
mem
mem
mem
nm
mem
nm
mem??
nm
nm
mem
nm
mem
nm
mem
nm
mem
mem
mem
mem
nm
mem
nm
nm
nm

mem

15.587 1d
0.5
16.087 2d
16.587 3d
17.587 4d

Open
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Heather Blanford

Sophie Sordo
Mariah Najera
Jessi Waldon
Dianna Sordo

NO TIMES
Adriana Daunt

Aliah Maldonado
Cheryl Lynn Mann
Haven Blanford

Holly Brown
Kathy Dickason
Lisa Motteler
McKenzie Long

Payton Cornelius

Reecy Coons

5/11/2025 22:06:04

Maverick

Perks Real Cowboy
Felicity

Freya's Wildfire
Krystal

Sienna

VF A Twist of Nick
Sammy

SmokeKing Rosa
Cloud

Andy

MA Hooked on Fame
Bella

Jackie Bee Short 309

Hooper

20.201
20.485
21.136
24.201
30.674

OO O O O O o o o o o

nm
nm
nm
mem

nm

Open
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Alexandria Solis
Mariah Daunt
Breslyn Blanford
Holly Meisner

NO TIMES
Haven Blanford
livy Fussell
McKenna Skitka
Reecy Coons

5/11/2025 22:06:04

Mays April Colors
Doc Finnigans Guy
Dixie

Life Takes Visa

SmokeKing Rosa
Dixie

Foxy

Hooper

15.808 1d1
16.175 1d 2
16.804
19.235 2d

o O O o

s
s

$

50
34

56

30
25

30

15.808 1D
16.808 2D

Youth
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Kaley Bird
Kierlyn Parham
Andrea See
Leah Willis

NO TIMES
Aliah Maldonado

5/11/2025 22:06:04

SlickSureWin

Mako

Pistol
Pocoperfectsunshine

VF A Twist of Nick

15.959 1d1
16.259
16.329
17.128 2d1

$ 53

$ 35

15.959 1D
16.959 2D

Adult
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Kathy Dickason
Brittany Hostetler
Emily Nuanes
Brittany Hostetler
Emily Nuanes
Emily Nuanes
Lisa Thomas
Stefanie Delgado
Heather Blanford

NO TIMES
Lisa Motteler
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Smoke

Firewater Goldmine
Wado's Jet

Kids Special Leader
Hutts Revenge

Hott Rodd Hannah
Easy Does It

Hot Stylin' Peppa
Maverick

MA Hooked on Fame

15.587
16.104
16.175
16.259
16.985
17.308

18.09
18.144
20.201

1d1
1d 2

2d1
2d 2

63
42

42
28

30
25
20

30

25
20

mem
mem
mem
mem
mem
mem
mem
mem
nm

15.587 1D
16.587 2D

Senior
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Adrianna Daunt Bully Priest 15.817 1d 10 mem 15.817 1d
Emily Nuanes Wado's Jet 16.175 9 mem 0.5
Kierlyn Parham Mako 16.259 nm 16.317 2d
Andrea See Pistol 16.329 2d 10 mem 16.817 3d
Emily Nuanes Hutts Revenge 16.985 3d 10 mem 17.817 4d
Emily Nuanes Hott Rodd Hannah 17.308 0 mem

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 18.090 4d 10 mem

Holly Meisner Life Takes Visa 19.235 9 mem

NO TIMES

Adrianna Daunt Sienna 0 mem

Lisa Motteler MA Hooked on Fame 0 mem
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